Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tegan Wollaston - (812668) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:10.68
9:12.40
9:13.53
9:16.47
9:21.32
9:22.59
9:31.64
9:32.38
9:36.12
9:36.34

10:30.12
11:53.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:31.64
9:36.34
9:32.38
9:36.12
9:12.40
9:16.47
9:10.68
9:21.32
9:13.53
9:22.59

10:30.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

651
645
641
631
615
611
582
580
569
568
434
299

WA Pts

582
568
580
569
645
631
651
615
641
611
434

Round

Round

H

m I I MM

m I I I

Date

06/11/15
06/02/16
28/02/15
05/12/15
25/10/15
21/12/14
04/02/18
04/11/16
16/10/16
05/02/17
11/03/12
04/03/11

Date

04/02/18
05/02/17
04/11/16
16/10/16
06/02/16
05/12/15
06/11/15
25/10/15
28/02/15
21/12114
11/03/12

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix 1500 & 800 County Qualifier
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix County Qualifier 1500 & 800
Hertfordshire County Championships 2018

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships 2018
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix 1500 & 800 County Qualifier
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix County Qualifier 1500 & 800

Hertfordshire County Championships

Venue

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Borehamwood
Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Borehamwood

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Basildon
Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Basildon

Hatfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Club Swam Under
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
11:53.64 299 F 04/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



