Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tegan Wollaston - (812668) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:10.68	651	Н	06/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
9:12.40	645	F	06/02/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
9:13.53	641	F	28/02/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
9:16.47	631	Н	05/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix 1500 & 800 County Qualifier	Basildon		3
9:21.32	615	Н	25/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
9:22.59	611	Н	21/12/14	Basildon & Phoenix County Qualifier 1500 & 800	Basildon		3
9:31.64	582	Н	04/02/18	Hertfordshire County Championships 2018	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
9:32.38	580	Н	04/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Cheshunt	2
9:36.12	569	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	3
9:36.34	568	F	05/02/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
10:30.12	434	F	11/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Hatfield	Cheshunt	2
11:53.64	299	F	04/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:31.64	582	Н	04/02/18	Hertfordshire County Championships 2018	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
9:36.34	568	F	05/02/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
9:32.38	580	Н	04/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Cheshunt	2
9:36.12	569	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	3
9:12.40	645	F	06/02/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
9:16.47	631	Н	05/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix 1500 & 800 County Qualifier	Basildon		3
9:10.68	651	Н	06/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
9:21.32	615	Н	25/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
9:13.53	641	F	28/02/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
9:22.59	611	Н	21/12/14	Basildon & Phoenix County Qualifier 1500 & 800	Basildon		3
10:30.12 oyright 2024	434 4	F	11/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Hatfield	Cheshunt Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTE

pionships

Cheshunt

2